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Epstain Efrajim
Bloch *

Epstain *

Kohn Elias

Skall Katharina

1878.10.05.
1878.11.22.

1879.03.16.

1885.08.14.

1885.09.22.

VII.
VII.

8. tisri 639
26. chesSvan 639

21. adar 639

3. elul 645



Pisek, tabulka pohfbenych, 2017, (archiv Matana a.s.)
odkaz: https://pamatky.kehilaprag.cz/pamatka/pisek-hrbitov

w
X

w
(e}

w
oo}

IS
o

N
N

N
o

N
(e}

N
oo

n
o

52 Adler Joachim 1890.05.15. 25. ijar 650
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6 Klepetar Anna
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60 Schwarzova  Joahannka 1902.04.10.
62 Sabath Oskar Levi Ozri Frumet 1894.10.13. 26.tigri
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Klein Leopold

Kohn Perl MosSe

Fréhlich Leopold Jehuda Lejb

Kohn Katharina

Lewinsky Katharina

Adlerova Alzbéta

Bloch Seligman Aviezer

Freimuth? Mindl Fradl
Freimuth Abraham

Frohlichova Marenka
Schwarz Josef

1887.06.03.

1896.12.04.

1897.07.17.
1898

1879.04.25.
18897

1890.11.02.

1885.04.14.
1885.03.12.

1903.09.23.
1903.04.04.

VL.

VIL.

29. kislev 657

17. tamuz 657

19. cheSvan 651

29. nisan 645
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Ehrmannova

Glaser

Frohlichova

Borges
Weigl

Marie

David

Barbora Brajndl Jehuda

Simon
Jicchak

Malka
Hirs

Serl
Rachl

Rachl
Lea

1899.10.02.

1889.03.09.

1889.03.09.

1904.07.15.

1898.11.02.

1883.06.09.

1883.03.23.
1883.07.05.

VII. 6. adar Il. 649

V. 3. tamuz 664

V. 16. adar |. 680
4. sivan 643
14. adar Il. 643
30.sivan 643
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138
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144
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148
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154
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158 Neumann Jakub Jehuda Menachem Alzbéta 1914.09.08. 17. elul 674

159

161

163
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171 Ullman Karel

173

175

177 Kohnova Vilemina

179

181 Abeles Leopold

183

185

187  Weinerova Gabriela 1927.11.12.

189  Fantl Bedfich 1920.02.28.

191

193

195
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204/b  Blochova Emilie 1938.03.20.
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FiSerova Marenka 1896.09.13.
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Fantlova

Stransky
Voglova

Bloch
Zuckermann

Lazansky
Weiner

Fantlova

Zdena

Ernst

Moritz
Pauline

Ignaz
Gabriel

Josefa

Rachel

Mirl

Mose
Chajela

Slomo

Slomo

Netl

Ester

Sarl

1929.05.18.

1891.12.31.
1934.05.08.

1878.07.04.

1882.12.28.

1891.03.09.
1919.02.25.

1930

8. ijar 689

23. ijar 694

23. tamuz 638
18. tevet 642

25. adar . 679
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261/a Mautnerova  RGZena 1927.09.13.

261/b Mautner Bohumil 1940

262 steinerova Hermina 1939.11.10

263 vogl Viktor 1946

264 veislova Dorota 1902.03.01.

265  Ullmann Katharina 1891.09.30. 21. elul 651
266  Popper Max 1889.05.03.

267  gsattler Josef 1880.06.04. 25. sivan 620
268  gkall Jakub Jokev sg”’l * 1893.02.08. 22. dvat 653
269  Recht Emilie Chava Meir 1879.03.02. 7. adar 639
270 Frisch Josefa Mose 1880.01.13. 29. tevet 640
271 Recht Wolf Benjamin Zev Matatjahu 1890.01.18. 26. tevet 650
272 Kafka Ferdinand Aharon 1879.07.28.

273

274

275

276

277

278

279 Avraham

280/a  Konigova Josefinka 1899.08.77.

280/b Karligek ?

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288  stransky Wilhelmine 1885.09.06.

289  Lewinsky Gitl



